






High Performance Breather Membrane
GRAPHITE

Highly durable  

Excellent tensile strength 

Excellent tear resistance

Suitable for use with all types of solar panels

Weight, g/m 2

Water tightness, class

Water vapour transmission (sd), m

Maximum tensile force (MD), N/50mm

Maximum tensile force (CD), N/50mm

Elongation at max. tensile force (MD), %

Elongation at max. tensile force (CD), %

Resistance to tearing MD (nail shank), N 

Resistance to tearing CD (nail shank), N

130

w1

0.02

245

175

50

60

130

140

130
grams

battened lap
1-5 1-3
taped lap

UK Wind zones

PERMAVENT.CO.UK

Available: 1.0m x 50m (50m2)
1.0m x 50m (50m2) taped
1.5m x 50m (75m2) taped

CERTIFICATE 22/6112




