## **PERM/VENTGRAPHITE**

## **High Performance Breather Membrane**

- √ Highly durable
- ✓ Excellent tensile strength
- ✓ Excellent tear resistance
- ✓ Suitable for use with all types of solar panels

Available: 1.0m x 50m (50m²) 1.0m x 50m (50m²) taped 1.5m x 50m (75m²) taped

Weight, g/m²	130
Water tightness, class	wl
Water vapour transmission (sd), m	0.02
Maximum tensile force (MD), N/50mm	245
Maximum tensile force (CD), N/50mm	175
Elongation at max. tensile force (MD), %	50
Elongation at max. tensile force (CD), %	60
Resistance to tearing MD (nail shank), N	130
Resistance to tearing CD (nail shank), N	140



## **UK Wind zones**

1-5
taped lap

1-3
battened lap





